
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

DNF

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

DNF

DNF

DNF

29

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

No.

33

123

17

01

7

66

95

44

04

109

164

31

101

10

22

14

71

169

16

18

337

64

246

00

93

21

333

77

73

691

05

69

27

07

88

Name

33 Motor Sport

Limo Kings

Samo Polako

Ćapatori

Garage Majstori

Kart Moto

Cotton Superbike

S Tuned Racing Team

Moto Land

Svon Majmun i Vav

Auto Deki

Ćeraćemo Se Još

Zduhač

Kamikaze

MotoMax RT

Dobanovci 3 Racing Team

Nanotech Racing Team

Bubble Free Racing Team

Dobanovci 1 Racing Team

Petrovgrad

Bife Racing Team

Jahači Magle

Prva Ruka

Paklena Pomorandža

Ipak Se Okreće

Markos Team

Ptice

Lion Kart

Tomosaki Racing Team

Jedva Smo Se Skupili

Moto Garaža

Kanistu Viniga

Power Team

Medovača RT

Ratrod Racing Team

Class

EMC

EMC Open

EMC

EMC

EMC

EMC

EMC Open

EMC Open

EMC Open

EMC

EMC

EMC

EMC

EMC

EMC

EMC Open

EMC

EMC

EMC

EMC

EMC

EMC

EMC

EMC Open

EMC Open

EMC

EMC

EMC

EMC

EMC

EMC

EMC

EMC Open

EMC

EMC

Laps

267

267

266

266

265

264

261

259

254

253

251

249

247

243

241

240

239

236

235

233

232

226

215

211

172

144

143

120

119

60

53

45

33

23

15

Total Tm

4:00:20.384

4:00:38.373

4:00:23.468

4:01:03.708

4:00:35.512

4:01:06.628

4:00:54.161

4:00:59.707

4:00:53.396

4:00:52.430

4:01:00.423

4:01:07.733

4:00:29.762

4:00:42.811

4:00:22.368

4:00:32.720

3:39:07.234

4:01:06.670

4:00:42.099

4:00:53.849

4:00:59.382

4:00:47.812

4:01:09.074

4:00:47.640

4:01:01.694

2:45:42.909

2:33:23.034

1:52:01.526

4:00:35.340

1:20:52.355

1:51:15.615

43:17.601

1:50:40.983

34:16.224

1:16:52.524

Diff

17.989

1 Lap

1 Lap

2 Laps

3 Laps

6 Laps

8 Laps

13 Laps

14 Laps

16 Laps

18 Laps

20 Laps

24 Laps

26 Laps

27 Laps

DNF

31 Laps

32 Laps

34 Laps

35 Laps

41 Laps

52 Laps

56 Laps

95 Laps

DNF

DNF

DNF

148 Laps

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

Gap

17.989

1 Lap

40.240

1 Lap

1 Lap

3 Laps

2 Laps

5 Laps

1 Lap

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

4 Laps

2 Laps

1 Lap

1 Lap

3 Laps

1 Lap

2 Laps

1 Lap

6 Laps

11 Laps

4 Laps

39 Laps

28 Laps

1 Lap

23 Laps

1 Lap

59 Laps

7 Laps

8 Laps

12 Laps

10 Laps

8 Laps

Best Tm

50.961

51.632

51.388

51.056

50.703

50.532

51.286

51.461

53.117

50.305

53.222

53.379

54.272

54.983

52.333

55.096

51.201

55.138

55.861

52.492

52.491

59.808

55.644

58.388

1:01.798

54.910

52.901

52.293

1:02.090

53.779

1:00.161

55.368

55.450

56.206

1:09.203

In Lap

50

121

90

189

233

52

179

46

252

136

154

74

149

48

139

44

103

231

44

11

68

51

146

113

114

66

128

79

113

36

29

24

31

6

10

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

17.989

Avg. Speed

53,591

Best Lap Tm

50.305

Best Spd

57,537

Best Lap by

109 - Svon Majmun i Vav

Printed: 10.9.2017 3:08:51

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  moto savez srbije

Endurance Moped Cup Round 3
EMC

T R K A

Race (4:00:00 Time) started at 23:05:41

Ada Huja Beograd 0,804 Km

9.9.2017 23:00


